
CT TK Škoda Plzeň z.s., TK Škoda Plzeň z.s. (B - 600) - turnaj : 402083, sezóna : 2020

Mihoková Petra

Pláničková Kateřina

Tomcová Štěpánka

Oktiabreva Alisa

Trinerová Darja

Hradecká Michaela

Říhová Lucie

Hažmuková Viktorie

Hertlová Veronika

Čížková Pavla

Neumannová Lucie

Rundová Stella Viktorie

Bervid Victoria

Fuksová Natálie

Charvátová Nela

Poláková Tereza

Zahraj Kim Michaela

Drudíková Monika

Herboltová Kateřina

Vetráková Aneta

Fiedlerová Lucie

Prepslová Agáta

Svěcená Kristýna

Rainke Natálie

Hrabalová Eliška

Davidová Natálie

Šilhavá Aneta

Těhníková Ema

Čákorová Jana

Paterová Natálie

Petáková Helena

Krejzová Andrea

Mihoková
6:3, 6:2

Oktiabreva
6:0, 7:5

Trinerová
6:0, 6:3

Hažmuková
6:1, 6:2

Hertlová
6:1, 6:1

Neumannová
6:2, 6:1

Fuksová
7:5, 6:2

Poláková
5:7, 6:4, 6:3

Zahraj
6:0, 6:1

Vetráková
6:0, 6:0

Prepslová
6:3, 2:6, 6:2

Rainke
6:2, 6:1

Hrabalová
6:3, 6:4

Šilhavá
6:2, 1:6, 6:1

Paterová
6:2, 6:0

Krejzová
scr.

Mihoková
7:5, scr.

Hažmuková
6:1, 6:3

Neumannová
6:1, 3:6, 6:4

Poláková
6:2, 6:3

Zahraj
7:5, 6:2

Rainke
6:2, 6:3

Hrabalová
3:6, 6:4, 6:4

Paterová
6:3, 6:3

Mihoková
7:5, 6:3

Poláková
2:6, 6:3, 6:1

Zahraj
2:6, 6:1, 6:0

Paterová
7:6 (2), 6:4

Mihoková
7:5, 7:6 (6)

Zahraj
6:2, 6:3

Zahraj
6:2, 6:2

Kódové číslo: 402083; počet účastníků: 32 CŽ BH
Mihoková Petra 45 20
Krejzová Andrea 59 20
Hertlová Veronika 60 15
Rainke Natálie 69 15
Poláková Tereza 70 15
Zahraj Kim Michaela 80 15
Hažmuková Viktorie 84 15
Hrabalová Eliška 88 15
Součet BH: 130; Kategorie turnaje: 8



CT TK Škoda Plzeň z.s., TK Škoda Plzeň z.s. (B - 600) - turnaj : 404083, sezóna : 2020

Mihoková Petra - Zahraj Kim Michaela

Drudíková Monika - Čákorová Jana

Charvátová Nela - Mlenská Sára

Hertlová Veronika - Vetráková Aneta

Říhová Lucie - Hrabalová Eliška

Paterová Natálie - Neumannová Lucie

Rundová Stella Viktorie - Prepslová Agáta

Tomcová Štěpánka - Fuksová Natálie

Davidová Natálie - Hažmuková Viktorie

Rainke Natálie - Šilhavá Aneta

Fiedlerová Lucie - Trinerová Darja

Oktiabreva Alisa - Bervid Victoria

Krejzová Andrea - Těhníková Ema

Mihoková - Zahraj

Charvátová - Mlenská
6:3, 6:4

Říhová - Hrabalová
3:6, 7:6 (5), 1:0 (9)

Paterová - Neumannová
scr.

Davidová - Hažmuková
6:2, 6:0

Rainke - Šilhavá

Fiedlerová - Trinerová
scr.

Krejzová - Těhníková

Charvátová - Mlenská
7:5, 7:5

Paterová - Neumannová
6:7 (3), 6:2, 1:0 (2)

Davidová - Hažmuková
6:2, 6:2

Fiedlerová - Trinerová
6:4, 6:3

Charvátová - Mlenská
7:6 (2), 6:3

Davidová - Hažmuková
6:2, 6:4

Davidová - Hažmuková
4:6, 6:1, 1:0 (3)

Kódové číslo: 404083; počet dvojic: 13 CŽ BH
Mihoková Petra 45 20
Krejzová Andrea 59 20
Hertlová Veronika 60 15
Rainke Natálie 69 15
Zahraj Kim Michaela 80 15
Hažmuková Viktorie 84 15
Hrabalová Eliška 88 15
Drudíková Monika 93 15
Součet BH: 130; Kategorie turnaje: 8


